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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
179.01 - 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15894  100.00% 129.01-130 167 1.05% 4901 30.84% 11160 70.22%
178.01-179 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15894  100.00% 128.01-129 190 1.20% 5091 32.03% 10993 69.16%
177.01-178 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 15894  100.00% 127.01-128 172 1.08% 5263 33.11% 10803 67.97%
176.01-177 4 0.03% 6 0.04% 15892 99.99% 126.01-127 154 0.97% 5417 34.08% 10631 66.89%
175.01-176 4 0.03% 10 0.06% 15888 99.96% 125.01-126 169 1.06% 5586 35.15% 10477 65.92%
174.01-175 4 0.03% 14 0.09% 15884 99.94% 124.01-125 165 1.04% 5751 36.18% 10308 64.85%
173.01-174 3 0.02% 17 0.11% 15880 99.91% 123.01-124 178 1.12% 5929 37.30% 10143 63.82%
172.01-173 10 0.06% 27 0.17% 15877 99.89% 122.01-123 172 1.08% 6101 38.39% 9965 62.70%
171.01-172 18 0.11% 45 0.28% 15867 99.83% 121.01-122 175 1.10% 6276 39.49% 9793 61.61%
170.01-171 19 0.12% 64 0.40% 15849 99.72% 120.01-121 172 1.08% 6448 40.57% 9618 60.51%
169.01- 170 21 0.13% 85 0.53% 15830 99.60% 119.01-120 157 0.99% 6605 41.56% 9446 59.43%
168.01 - 169 36 0.23% 121 0.76% 15809 99.47% 118.01-119 180 1.13% 6785 42.69% 9289 58.44%
167.01 - 168 32 0.20% 153 0.96% 15773 99.24% 117.01-118 189 1.19% 6974 43.88% 9109 57.31%
166.01 - 167 40 0.25% 193 1.21% 15741 99.04% 116.01-117 173 1.09% 7147 44.97% 8920 56.12%
165.01 - 166 43 0.27% 236 1.48% 15701 98.79%  115.01-116 164 1.03% 7311 46.00% 8747 55.03%
164.01 - 165 47 0.30% 283 1.78% 15658 98.52% 114.01-115 176 1.11% 7487 47.11% 8583 54.00%
163.01 - 164 59 0.37% 342 2.15% 15611 98.22% 113.01-114 180 1.13% 7667 48.24% 8407 52.89%
162.01- 163 62 0.39% 404 2.54% 15552 97.85% 112.01-113 181 1.14% 7848 49.38% 8227 51.76%
161.01 - 162 60 0.38% 464 2.92% 15490 97.46%  111.01-112 172 1.08% 8020 50.46% 8046 50.62%
160.01 - 161 70 0.44% 534 3.36% 15430 97.08% 110.01- 111 184 1.16% 8204 51.62% 7874 49.54%
159.01 - 160 78 0.49% 612 3.85% 15360 96.64% 109.01-110 190 1.20% 8394 52.81% 7690 48.38%
158.01 - 159 81 0.51% 693 4.36% 15282 96.15% 108.01 - 109 171 1.08% 8565 53.89% 7500 47.19%
157.01- 158 77 0.48% 770 4.84% 15201 95.64% 107.01-108 159 1.00% 8724 54.89% 7329 46.11%
156.01 - 157 92 0.58% 862 5.42% 15124 95.16% 106.01 - 107 163 1.03% 8887 55.91% 7170 45.11%
155.01 - 156 107 0.67% 969 6.10% 15032 94.58% 105.01 - 106 171 1.08% 9058 56.99% 7007 44.09%
154.01 - 155 109 0.69% 1078 6.78% 14925 93.90% 104.01-105 180 1.13% 9238 58.12% 6836 43.01%
153.01 - 154 108 0.68% 1186 7.46% 14816 93.22% 103.01- 104 186 1.17% 9424 59.29% 6656 41.88%
152.01-153 115 0.72% 1301 8.19% 14708 92.54% 102.01-103 184 1.16% 9608 60.45% 6470 40.71%
151.01 - 152 131 0.82% 1432 9.01% 14593 91.81% 101.01-102 182 1.15% 9790 61.60% 6286 39.55%
150.01 - 151 131 0.82% 1563 9.83% 14462 90.99% 100.01 - 101 178 1.12% 9968 62.72% 6104 38.40%

149.01 - 150 159 1.00% 1722 10.83% 14331 90.17%  99.01-100 164 1.03% 10132 63.75% 5926 37.28%
148.01 - 149 134 0.84% 1856 11.68% 14172 89.17%  98.01-99 167 1.05% 10299 64.80% 5762 36.25%
147.01- 148 137 0.86% 1993 12.54% 14038 88.32%  97.01-98 167 1.05% 10466 65.85% 5595 35.20%
146.01 - 147 138 0.87% 2131 13.41% 13901 87.46%  96.01-97 192 1.21% 10658 67.06% 5428 34.15%
145.01 - 146 152 0.96% 2283 14.36% 13763 86.59%  95.01-96 178 1.12% 10836 68.18% 5236 32.94%
144.01 - 145 144 091% 2427 15.27% 13611 85.64% « 94.01-95 159 1.00% 10995 69.18% 5058 31.82%
143.01 - 144 141 0.89% 2568 16.16% 13467 84.73%  93.01-94 189 1.19% 11184 70.37% 4899 30.82%
142.01- 143 136 0.86% 2704 17.01% 13326 83.84%  92.01-93 175 1.10% 11359 71.47% 4710 29.63%
141.01 - 142 161 1.01% 2865 18.03% 13190 82.99%  91.01-92 149 0.94% 11508 72.40% 4535 28.53%
140.01 - 141 178 1.12% 3043 19.15% 13029 81.97%  90.01-91 168 1.06% 11676 73.46% 4386 27.60%
139.01 - 140 154 0.97% 3197 20.11% 12851 80.85%  89.01-90 145 0.91% 11821 74.37% 4218 26.54%
138.01-139 170 1.07% 3367 21.18% 12697 79.89%  88.01-89 136 0.86% 11957 75.23% 4073 25.63%
137.01-138 156 0.98% 3523 2217% 12527 78.82%  87.01-88 140 0.88% 12097 76.11% 3937 24.77%
136.01 - 137 168 1.06% 3691 23.22% 12371 77.83% @ 86.01-87 151 0.95% 12248 77.06% 3797 23.89%
135.01-136 171 1.08% 3862 24.30% 12203 76.78%  85.01-86 140 0.88% 12388 77.94% 3646 22.94%
134.01-135 169 1.06% 4031 25.36% 12032 75.70%  84.01-85 148 0.93% 12536 78.87% 3506 22.06%
133.01- 134 160 1.01% 4191 26.37% 11863 74.64%  83.01-84 146 0.92% 12682 79.79% 3358 21.13%
132.01-133 163 1.03% 4354 27.39% 11703 73.63%  82.01-83 126 0.79% 12808 80.58% 3212 20.21%
131.01-132 177 1.11% 4531 28.51% 11540 7261%  81.01-82 119 0.75% 12927 81.33% 3086 19.42%
130.01 - 131 203 1.28% 4734 29.78% 11363 71.49%  80.01-81 112 0.70% 13039 82.04% 2967 18.67%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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A& Hotk
102 0.64%
113 0.71%
97 0.61%
78 0.49%
83 0.52%
86 0.54%
76 0.48%
71 0.45%
88 0.55%
74 0.47%
64 0.40%
57 0.36%
57 0.36%
58 0.36%
52 0.33%
33 0.21%
44 0.28%
40 0.25%
35 0.22%
42 0.26%
41 0.26%
33 0.21%
33 0.21%
29 0.18%
46 0.29%
29 0.18%
27 0.17%
40 0.25%
40 0.25%
44 0.28%
32 0.20%
40 0.25%
43 0.27%
41 0.26%
46 0.29%
38 0.24%
55 0.35%
39 0.25%
50 0.31%
46 0.29%
34 0.21%
36 0.23%
40 0.25%
25 0.16%
48 0.30%
49 0.31%
33 0.21%
44 0.28%
38 0.24%
33 0.21%

N S=P )

13141 82.68%
13254 83.39%
13351 84.00%
13429 84.49%
13512 85.01%
13598 85.55%
13674 86.03%
13745 86.48%
13833 87.03%
13907 87.50%
13971 87.90%
14028 88.26%
14085 88.62%
14143 88.98%
14195 89.31%
14228 89.52%
14272 89.79%
14312 90.05%
14347 90.27%
14389 90.53%
14430 90.79%
14463 91.00%
14496 91.20%
14525 91.39%
14571 91.68%
14600 91.86%
14627 92.03%
14667 92.28%
14707 92.53%
14751 92.81%
14783 93.01%
14823 93.26%
14866 93.53%
14907 93.79%
14953 94.08%
14991 94.32%
15046 94.66%
15085 94.91%
15135 95.22%
15181 95.51%
15215 95.73%
15251 95.95%
15291 96.21%
15316 96.36%
15364 96.67%
15413 96.97%
15446 97.18%
15490 97.46%
15528 97.70%
15561 97.90%

EDEIE D Bat

N
2855

2753
2640
2543
2465
2382
2296
2220
2149
2061
1987
1923
1866
1809
1751
1699
1666
1622
1582
1547
1505
1464
1431
1398
1369
1323
1294
1267
1227
1187
1143
1111
1071
1028
987
941
903
848
809
759
713
679
643
603
578
530
481
448
404
366

[Epaew
17.96%
17.32%
16.61%
16.00%
15.51%
14.99%
14.45%
13.97%
13.52%
12.97%
12.50%
12.10%
11.74%
11.38%
11.02%
10.69%
10.48%
10.21%

9.95%
9.73%
9.47%
9.21%
9.00%
8.80%
8.61%
8.32%
8.14%
7.97%
7.72%
7.47%
7.19%
6.99%
6.74%
6.47%
6.21%
5.92%
5.68%
5.34%
5.09%
4.78%
4.49%
4.27%
4.05%
3.79%
3.64%
3.33%
3.03%
2.82%
2.54%
2.30%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
27 0.17%
39 0.25%
23 0.14%
30 0.19%
28 0.18%
26 0.16%
18 0.1%
15 0.09%
1 0.07%
14 0.09%
6 0.04%
1" 0.07%
10 0.06%
12 0.08%
5 0.03%
4 0.03%
6 0.04%
5 0.03%
7 0.04%
4 0.03%
3 0.02%
4 0.03%
3 0.02%
6 0.04%
3 0.02%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
13 0.08%

RS Bat

NE
15588

15627
15650
15680
15708
15734
15752
15767
15778
15792
15798
15809
15819
15831
15836
15840
15846
15851
15858
15862
15865
15869
15872
15878
15881
15881
15881
15881
15881
15894

BTtk
98.07%
98.32%
98.46%
98.65%
98.83%
98.99%
99.11%
99.20%
99.27%
99.36%
99.40%
99.47%
99.53%
99.60%
99.64%
99.66%
99.70%
99.73%
99.77%
99.80%
99.82%
99.84%
99.86%
99.90%
99.92%
99.92%
99.92%
99.92%
99.92%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

333
306
267
244
214
186
160
142
127
116
102
9
85
75
63
58
54
48
43
36
32
29
25
22
16
13
13
13
13
13

[Epaew

2.10%
1.93%
1.68%
1.54%
1.35%
1.17%
1.01%
0.89%
0.80%
0.73%
0.64%
0.60%
0.53%
0.47%
0.40%
0.36%
0.34%
0.30%
0.27%
0.23%
0.20%
0.18%
0.16%
0.14%
0.10%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%



